Form PTO-1594 (Rev. 03/05)

OMB Collection 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)



. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE tates Patent and Trademark Office

$7-5-05 \qquad \text{RECOR} \qquad 19$	3036746 NLY
To the Director of the U. S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.	
1. Name of conveying party(ies): DURO-LAST ROOFING, INC.	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Additional names, addresses, or citizenship attached?
☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association ☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership ☑ Corporation- State: MICHIGAN ☐ Other ☐ Citizenship (see guidelines) ☐ Additional names of conveying parties attached? ☐ Yes ☐ No	
3. Nature of conveyance)/Execution Date(s) :	General Partnership Citizenship
Execution Date(s) APRIL 9, 1990 Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name	Limited Partnership Citizenship Corporation Citizenship MICHIGAN Other Citizenship
Other	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment)
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s) and A. Trademark Application No.(s) 76/514,524 C. Identification or Description of Trademark(s) (and Filing	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) Additional sheet(s) attached? Yes No
5. Name & address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: JOHN F. LEARMAN	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 2.6(b)(6) & 3.41) \$ 40.00
Street Address: 5291 COLONY DRIVE NORTH	Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed
City:_ <u>saginaw</u>	8. Payment Information:
State: MICHIGAN Zip: 48603	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date
Phone Number: <u>989-799-5300</u> Fax Number: <u>989-792-8585</u>	b. Deposit Account Number 50-0852
Email Address: LEARMAN @REISING COM	Authorized User Name REISING, ETHINGTON
9. Signature: Signature	JUNE 29, 2005 Date
	Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:

01 FC:8521

40.00 DP

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003189 FRAME: 0619



Lansing, Michigan

This is to Gertify That

DURO-LAST ROOFING, INC., a Michigan profit corporation, was validly incorporated on July 9, 1981.

I FURTHER CERTIFY that the corporation filed a Certificate of Amendment to the Articles of Incorporation on April 9, 1990, amending Article I, changing the name of the corporation to DURO-LAST, INC.

This certificate is in due form, made by me as the proper officer, and is entitled to have full faith and credit given it in every court and office within the United States.

In testimony whereof, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed the Seal of the Department, in the City of Lansing, this 17TH day of AUGUST ,19 90

C&S-171

RECORDED: 07/05/2005

July of Muyn Director

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003189 FRAME: 0620